
Bridge View Campsites

= Reserveable Campsites

= Non-Reserveable Sites

All campsites are electric except: D12-13, D16; 
E4-5, E8-9, E11-14.
Premium Campsites = A1-23 & F1-16
Double Fee Sites = B2/3, B19/20, B21/22, B24/25, 
B26/27; E1/10, E6/7.

September 2012

Corps of Engineer's Rathbun Information Center: 641-647-2464

For reservations go to www.Recreation.gov, or call Reserve USA - 877-444-6777

»

p

_

"PG

_

²
²

²

XXX

'­XXX

E11
E12

E13
E14

E15
E16

C11
C12

²

=

"

_

»

p

Drinking Water
Park Attendantt

PG Playground

Restrooms
Sanitary Station

Showers

²

Buntin
g Place

Buck
eye

 Circle

Buckeye Circle

'­A9'­A8
'­A7'­A6

'­A5 '­A4
'­A3

'­A2
'­A1

E9
E1

E2
E3 /7

E4 E5

E8

C9C8C7
C6

C5
C4

C3

C2
C1

D8
D5

'­D9
'­D7
'­D6
'­D3
'­D2
'­D1

B2/3
B4

B6
B8

B9
B7

B5

B1

'­A23
'­A22

'­A21

'­A20

'­A18

'­A17

'­A16
'­A15

'­A14
'­A13

'­A12 '­A11'­A10

C13

C10

D18
D17

D14

'­D16
'­D13

'­D11

B14
B13

B12
B15 B16

B17

B18
B19/20
B23

B10
B11

'­B21/22
'­B24/25
'­B26/27

E6

D4
/10

D19

D15

'­D12
'­D10

_

F Loop

Bluebird Circle

Bob Olink Circle

'­F9 '­F8
'­F7
'­F6 '­F5

'­F4

'­F3

'­F2
'­F1

'­F15
'­F14

'­F13

'­F12

'­F11
'­F10

'­F16

­ To Park
 Attendant Booth

To Park Attendant Booth


